
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-6698
Hot Work
Permit

Fortec
Australia Pty
Ltd

Bridge 4312A
/ Bridge 4312A

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:28 AM
31/03/2025

5:00 PM
6/04/2025

In Progress

PER-6731
Hot Work
Permit

Rhythm Civil &
Contracting

Bridge 4312A
/ Bridge 4312A

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:30 AM
31/03/2025

5:00 PM
6/04/2025

In Progress
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